Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle 4.080z Pumpkin BULK NA

Specification ID:350000046454

Ingredients
Benzophenone-12

Siloxanes and Silicones,
dimethyl, 3-hydroxypropyl
methyl, ethers with

polypropylene glycol
monobutyl ether

3H-Pyrazol-3-one, 2,4-
dihydro-5-methyl-2-
phenyl-, 4-[(4-C7-17-
branched alkylphenyl)azo]
derivatives

Paraffin

1,3-Benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-
(4-dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

CAS Number

1843-05-6

68440-66-4

97660-72-5

8002-74-2

65087-00-5

90170-70-0

Function
Stabilizer

Stabilizer

Dye

Wax

Colorants

Colorants



